FOND RECHT VOOR ALLEN ST G LLIS WAAS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44307)

Best at
Const at

DE COCK MARC
TEAM STREMERSCH
DE COCK MARC
COPPENS RIK
HEYNDRI CKX GASTON
VWEYN R. EN D
SERRAERENS GEERT
HOK VD BRANDE
HEYNDRI CKX GASTON
VWEYN R. EN D
TEAM STREMERSCH
JANSSENS JEAN

Genmeent AD |

Localit EN

TEMSE 3
BELSELE 3
TENMSE 3
STEKENE 8
SINT NI 2
VRASENE 2
BELSELE 2
MEERDON 6
SINT NI 2
VRASENE 2
BELSELE 3
BEVEREN 2

Af st and
Di st anc

748967
748139
2
753548
751513
756513
747593
763372
2
2
2
754061

Ri ng
Bague

416407218
410278117
409412817
409657717
401594616
401282916
402453816
422629318
425322616
409696317
414813718
420252715

. 42280
. 50140
. 46211
. 40310

Snel h.
Vit esse

887. 7020
22.1624,1
05. 3804, 5
05.3935,5
06. 4610, 7
07. 3256, 4

Deerl ik

(44307)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

HOK VD BRANDE
DE COCK MARC
D HOOGE HERMAN
DE COCK MARC
COPPENS RIK
DE COCK MARC

Localit EN

TEMSE 12
TEMSE 12
VEERDON 4
TEMSE 12
MEERDON 4
TEMSE 12
ZWJINDR 6
TEMSE 12
STEKENE 2
TEMSE 12

748967
2
763372
3
2
4
755367
5
753548

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

404530119
404513519
404298219
404515519
404296219
404519419
601925619
404516319
404597619
404508219

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



